Video | DINION capture 7000
DINION capture 7000
u DINION 2X technology produces clear, consistent,
accurate plate images
u Night Capture Imaging System ensures 24/7 per-
formance and eliminates headlight glare
u Advanced Ambient Compensation minimizes overex-

Finish All-weather coating
Bracket Wall mount included
Ordering Information
VER-D2R1-1 DINION capture 7000
PAL license plate camera, 3.8 to 6.4 m range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R1-1
VER-D2R2-1 DINION capture 7000
PAL license plate camera, 5.5 to 9.1 m range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R2-2
VER-D2R3-1 DINION capture 7000
PAL license plate camera, 7.9 to 13.7 m range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R3-1
VER-D2R4-1 DINION capture 7000
PAL license plate camera, 11.3 to 19.5 m range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R4-1
VER-D2R5-1 DINION capture 7000
PAL license plate camera, 16.5 to 28.0 m range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R5-1
VER-D2R1-2 DINION capture 7000
NTSC license plate camera, 12.5 to 21 ft range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R1-2
VER-D2R2-2 DINION capture 7000
NTSC license plate camera, 18 to 30 ft range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R2-2
VER-D2R3-2 DINION capture 7000
NTSC license plate camera, 26 to 45 ft range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R3-2
VER-D2R4-2 DINION capture 7000
NTSC license plate camera, 37 to 64 ft range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R4-2
VER-D2R5-2 DINION capture 7000
NTSC license plate camera, 54 to 92 ft range, with
day/night overview camera
Order number VER-D2R5-2
Accessories